Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  01/02/2025 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue: Type:
LCOMF
LED - High Performance Commercial Strip Luminaire
P77
No Lens

LCOMF
LED - High Performance Commercial Strip Luminaire
Order Key
- -
Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Nominal
Lengh
(in.)
Nominal
Lumens
24
48
96
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K 015L - 1500
022L - 2200
035L - 3500
044L - 4400
030L - 3000
037L - 3700
044L - 4400
070L - 7000
080L - 8000
090L - 9000
100L - 10000
070L - 7000
088L - 8800
100L - 10000
140L - 14000
160L - 16000
200L - 20000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LCOMF LED
Driver Options
B15 	 Bi-Level Step Dimming (50/100)
	 (Not Available in 24-inch length & 347V)
B39 	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
	 (Not Available in 24-inch length and consult factory for 347V)
Finish Options
F01 	 Black
F14 	 Grey
Packaging Options
K0 	 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Lens Options**
No Lens is Standard,
P77 	 Round Frosted Extruded Acrylic
	 (not field installable on standard LCOM, must be included at
	 time of order)
P95 	 Frosted Square Lens
P121 	 Frosted Shallow Square Lens
Reflector Options***
R08 	 Reflector
R06 	 Asymmetrical Reflector
R04 	 Full Cut-off Reflector
Wireguard Options
W5 	 Wireguard Light Duty Painted
	 (Wireguard not available when ordered with Decorative
	 Reflector Kit)
Wiring and Standard Control Options
V28	 Quick Connectors for row mounting
V94(72WH)	White 6ft 5-wire cord
V94(72BL)	 Black 6ft 5-wire cord